
Projects WordPress were developed from scratch and based on a 
theme 

 
 

No_ Name of Project Language Link 

1 l-Nasr for fertilizers & 
chemical industries Co 

En/ Ar https://www.semadco.com/ 

2 Saudi Pultrusion Industries. En https://www.saudi-pultrusion.com/ 

3 Heritage En/ Ar https://www.heritage-eg.com/ 

4 Archvision En archvision.org 

5 Delta Water En https://deltawater.net 

6 Dr. Mohammed Gamal 
Ammar 

En/Ar ammarconsultant.com 

7 Mendez Immigration En https://mendezimmigration.ca/ 

8 Ship And Crew En/Ar https://www.ship-crew.com/ 

9 Sana Foods En/Ar https://sanafoods.com.eg/ 

10 Tabadol En http://tabadolinvestment.com/ 

11 Ebdaa Gold Mines En https://ebdaagoldmine.com/ 

12 ALEXANDRIA HOUSE OF 
ENGLISH 

En https://houseofenglish.edu.eg/ 
 

 Ar mahaseel.com الزراعية للمحاصيل الدولية الشركة 13

14 Bureau Veritas En https://bureauveritas-eg.com/ 

15 Edu Masters Group En www.learning.edumastersgroup.com 

16 Design & Build En https://db-eg.com/ 

17 Amical Misr  https://amicalmisr.com/ 

18 Archean- Consulting En https://archean-consulting.com/ 

https://www.heritage-eg.com/
https://ammarconsultant.com/
http://tabadolinvestment.com/
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19 Gadalla Trading En https://gadallatrading.com/ 

20 Delta Scientific Services En https://delta-scientific-services.com/ 

21 Electric Technology En https://www.electech.com.eg/ 

22 Al Faris United En/Ar https://alfarislogistics.com/ 

23 Royal Tents En/Ar https://royaltents.net/ 

24 Kindergartens der 
Deutschen Schule der 
Borromäerinnen in 
Alexandria 

De  
(German)/Ar 
(Arabic) 
 

https://kindergarten.dsb-alexandria.de
/ 
 

25 Alexandria Container & 
Cargo Handling Company 

En/Ar https://alexcont.com 
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